
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= TERMINATIONS OF
UCC; Name= MERRILL LYNCH BUSINESS FINANCIAL SERVICES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201011220003
90960

11/22/2010
10:59:00

MERRILL
LYNCH
BUSINESS
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SCHLOTZKYS
STORES LLC

Instr
#:20061122000
570990

200803060000
93310

03/06/2008
03:04:54

MERRILL
LYNCH
BUSINESS
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HOLCOMBE,
JOHN H

200110260004
62731

Other:SEE
INST

200803060000
93300

03/06/2008
03:04:53

MERRILL
LYNCH
BUSINESS
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HOLCOMBE,
JOHN H

200110260004
62721

Other:SEE
INST

200709200004
42110

09/20/2007
01:54:40

MERRILL
LYNCH
BUSINESS
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CONTREC
USA LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201101120000
11860

01/12/2011
02:46:20

MERRILL
LYNCH
BUSINESS
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MAILSOUTH
INC

Instr
#:20050705000
332990

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


