Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type		Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201011220003 90960	11/22/2010 10:59:00	MERRILL LYNCH BUSINESS FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor		SCHLOTZKYS STORES LLC				Instr #:20061122000 570990	Возприон
200803060000 93310	03/06/2008 03:04:54	MERRILL LYNCH BUSINESS FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HOLCOMBE, JOHN H				200110260004 62731	Other:SEE INST
200803060000 93300	03/06/2008 03:04:53	MERRILL LYNCH BUSINESS FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HOLCOMBE, JOHN H				200110260004 62721	Other:SEE INST
200709200004 42110	09/20/2007 01:54:40	MERRILL LYNCH BUSINESS FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CONTREC USA LLC					Other:SEE INST
201101120000 11860	01/12/2011 02:46:20	MERRILL LYNCH BUSINESS FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MAILSOUTH INC				Instr #:20050705000 332990	Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST